Form 3160-3 (December 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No.1004-0136
Expires: December 31, 1991

DEEPEN DEEPEN DOTHER SOURCE NOT S		22.7	0				5. LEASE DESIGNATION A	ND SERIAL NO.		
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL OR DEEPEN THE OF WORK THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE OWNER THE FARM GRIEBERST NAME		SF-078039								
DRILL SOLVED OF WALL DRILL SOLVED ON THE AMERICAN DEEPEN ON THE SOLVED ON THE AMERICAN DEPENDENCE OF PRODUCTION OF PROTOFIED ON THE AMERICAN DEPENDENCE OF PROTOFIED ON THE AMERICAN DEPENDENC	A DDI	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE (OR TRIBE NAME							
DEILL DEEPEN DINGE OF STATE STATE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM If proposed and propose		ICATION FOR FE	ENIVITI TO D	NILL	ON DEEPEN		-			
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1a. TYPE OF WORK DRILL DEEPEN DEEPE						7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAM	(Ē		
MANGE OF PROTATION ADDRESS AND THE PROPERTY PARKS PRESENT AND ACCOUNT OF PROTATION AND ACCOUNT OF WALL (Report bedeling date) and in accordance with any State requirements.") P.O. BOX 800, Deriver, Colorado 80201 P.O. BOX 800, Deriver, Colorado 80201 DATAMORILE AND PROPOSED DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OF POT OFFICE* 29 Miles from Aztec 10 DETAMORILE AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OF POT OFFICE* 20 Miles from Aztec 10 DETAMORILE AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OF POT OFFICE* 20 Miles from Aztec 10 DETAMORISE HOLE PROPOSED	b. TYPE OF WELL	••	DLLI LIV	LJ SI	NGLE - MULTIF	N.F				
ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR COMPANY 7/9 Julie Acevedo ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. JOACH OF ST. 1735' FEL ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. JOACH OF ST. 1735' FEL ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. JOACH OF ST. 1735' FEL ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. JOACH OF ST. 1735' FEL ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BOO. ADDRESS AND THE PRIOR BO		ELL X OTHER				X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	, WELL NO.		
AND CODE PRODUCTION CONTROL CONTROL CONTROL STATE AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPOSED BOTH IN THE ANY OF A PROPOSED BOTH IN THE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT P.O. BOX 800, DETIVOR, TO CONTROL WITH A PROPOSED BOTH IN THE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT P.O. BOX 800, DETIVOR, TO CONTROL WITH A PROPOSED BOTH IN THE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT P.O. BOX 800, DETIVOR, TO CONTROL WITH A PROPOSED BOTH IN THE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT P.O. BOX 800, DOX 800, D	. NAME OF OPERATOR		Attention:					J #1		
ADDRESS AND TREPRIORES ON P.O. BOX 800, Demver, Colorado 80201 IDCATRO OF WELL (Bepon beating clearly and in accordance with my State requirements.*) An unface 1140 FSL, 1735' FEL An proposed prod. 2008 DETANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE* 29 Miles from Aztec 10. COUNTY OF ARRADIL ID. STATE DETANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE* 2080.00 DETANCE TOWN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE* 2080.00 DETANCE TOWN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE* 2080.00 DETANCE TOWN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE* 2080.00 DETANCE TOWN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR HOST OFFICE AND TOWN NEAR AND LINE AND TOWN MILES AND TOWN NEAR AND LINE AND TOWN MILES AND TOWN M	Amoco Product	ion Company 778	P	Juli	e Acevedo		9. API WELL NO.			
P.O. BOX 800, Denver, Colorado 80201 ILECTRION PRILES AND PROL ON NUMBER 1230 AT BURGES 1140 * FSL, 1735 * FEL AT proposed prod. 2008 DEFTACE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 29 Miles from Aztec 10 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 11 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 10 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 11 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 10 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 11 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 12 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 13 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 15 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 16 NO OF ACRES ASSIGNED* 17 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 18 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 19 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 19 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 10 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 11 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 11 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 12 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 12 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 13 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 14 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 15 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 15 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 15 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 16 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 16 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 17 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 17 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 18 DETACE FROM PROPOSED* 1	. ADDRESS AND TELEPHON	E NO.					30-045-	28973		
At surface 1140' FSL, 1735' FEL At proposed prot. cone Certain Reference 25 Destract in Miles and Derection from Nearest Town or Post Office 29 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection From Nearest Town or Post Office 29 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection From Nearest Town or Post Office 29 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection From Nearest Town or Post Office 29 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection From Nearest Town or Post Office 29 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection From Nearest Town or Post Office 20 Miles from Actes 20 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection from Nearest Town or Post Office 20 Miles from Actes 20 Miles from Actes Destracted in Miles and Derection from Nearest Town or Post Office 10 His word of Actes 11 His word of Actes 12 Learn of Canalisation 20 Approximation of Canalisation 21 Learn of Canalisation 22 Approximation 23 Approximation of Canalisation 24 Approximation of Canalisation 25 Approximation 25 Approximation 26 His word of Actes 26 Approximation 27 Approximation 27 Approximation 28 Approximation 29 Approximation 20 His word of Actes 26 Actes 27 Approximation 28 Approximation 29 Approximation 20 His word of Actes 21 His word of Actes 22 Approximation 23 Approximation 24 Approximation 25 Approximation 27 Approximation 27 Approximati	P.O. Box 800,	Denver, Colorad	do 80201							
AL PROPOSED PLANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE? DETANCE FOR MALES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR FOST OFFICE? DETANCE FORM MOROSED. TO THIS WELL. 320 S/2 DETANCE AND USEN. TO THIS WELL. 320 S/2 DETANCE AND USEN. DETANCE	. LOCATION OF WELL (Repo	ort location clearly and in accor		equir em e	nts,*)	7135	EXT	21599		
TITLE ST. Staff Assistant Start S	At surface 1140	FSL, 1735' FEL				12				
DETANCE REAL PROPERTY OF A PARISH D. STATE DETANCE REAL PROPERTY OF A PARISH DETANCE REAL	At proposed prod. zone	·						}		
DETACE FROM PROPOSED:										
L DETACLE FROM PROPOSED I.S. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE I.S. NO. OF ACRES I	I. DISTANCE IN MILES AND E	DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOV	WN OR POST OFFICE*							
2080.00 TO THIS WELL 320 S/2 ROWSTRYTO PLACE LINE FLORE BORNEST COLUMN LINE HAVE TO THE WELL 19. PROPOSED BETT! TO HARMST WARLL ORBITANG, COMMETED. ON APPROVAL DRILLING, COMMETED. ON APPROVA				112 110	OF 4 OPES DIT PASS	1.2 20 05	I	New Mexico		
Concessed affi. wall life., if any control processed processes and proposed potential processes. It is preferently the processes of the proces	LOCATION TO NEAREST			l			S WELL	n 1999		
TO MARRET WELL, DIRLING, COMPLETED. TO RAPPLED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, eff. DERVITORS (Some whether DF, RT, CR., sec.) 1. ELEVATIONS (Some whether DF, RT, CR., sec.) 2. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START 2. APPROX. DATE WORK WI	(Also to nearest drlg. unit line,	, if any)				//	<u> </u>	2_ \$65 0		
I. ELEVIDOR Schw whether DF, RT, GR, sec. 6193' GT. This ection is subject to tochnical and procedural review cursulant to 43 CFR 3165.3 and appaci purceural RACROSED SCRIBE PROCEDURAL RACROSED GRANG AND CEMENTING PROGRAM SIZE OF CASING. SIZE OF HOLE GRADE, SIZE OF CASING. WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING DEPTH CENTRAL COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM 12 1/4" 9 5/8" K-55 36 4 400' 28 26c Cl B (Cement to surface 8 3/4" 7" K-55 23 4 3300' 92.32cf Cl B (Cement to surface 6 1/4") 4 1/2" N-80 11.6 # 7912'-3206' 806cf Cl G Notice of Staking was submitted on 5/20/93 under the temporary name of Reference 25. Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 S/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 25 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 26 N/2NW/4, NE/4, SW/4SE/4, SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROFOSED-PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone. If proposal to drill or deepen directionally, give perthan data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give bjowdut preventer program, if any. TILLE ST. Staff Assistant DATE 6/4/93 TILLE ST. Staff Assistant APPROVAL DATE APPROVED BY TITLE NUMCCD			•	19. PRO	POSED DEPTH	20. ROTAR	0. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
This action is subject to tochnical and procedural facebory pursuant to 40 GFR 3165.3 and appeal pursuant AnciAoSED 6388A. AND CEMENTING PROGRAM CHRISTING DEPTH CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE GRADE, SIZE OF CASINO WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING DEPTH CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF CASINO WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING DEPTH CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE GRADE, SIZE OF CASINO WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING DEPTH CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF CASINO WEIGHT FER FOOT SETTING DEPTH CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OPERATIONS AND HOROZID AND SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OF SIZE OF HOLE WITH ATTACHED CHARLES OF SIZE OF					7912'	Ro				
APPROVED BY SIZE OF HOLE BY ADDRESS TEVEN PURSUANT HROPROSED FOR 3185.3 And appact pursuant hroproses of series o	•	er DF, RT, GR., etc.) This action is subject	t to technical an	đ			22. APPROX. DATE WOR	K WILL START*		
SIZE OF HOLE GRADE_LINGCE_WITH ATTACHED SIZE OF HOLE GRADE_LINGCE_WITH ATTACHED 12 1/4" 9 5/8" K-55 36 400' 282xC Cl B (Cement to surfax 8 3/4" 7" K-55 23# 3306' 923xf Cl B (Cement to surfax 6 1/4" 4 1/2" N-80 11.6# 7912'-3206' 806xf Cl B (Cement to surfax 6 1/4" 1 2 1/2" N-80 11.6# 7912'-3206' 806xf Cl G Notice of Staking was submitted on 5/20/93 under the temporary name of Reference 25. Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 5/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 24 NE/4, S/2NW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4, NE/4, SE/4, E/2SW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4, NE/4, SW/4SE/4, SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 NAD01993 Sec. 27 N/2 TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant DATE 6/4/93 TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant APPROVED BY TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED BY TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED BY TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT SET. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED BY TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT SET. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED BY TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTAN		procedural review pu	rauant to 43 CF	R 3165		19911 (3)	As soon as p	ermitted		
STEE OF HOLE ORADE, SIZE OF CASINO WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH GENERAL REMAINTANNY STREET 12 1/4" 9 5/8" K-55 36	3.	and appact pursuant	archosed cash	AG, ANI	CEMENTING PROGRA					
12 1/4" 9 5/8" K-55 36# 400' 282cf Cl B (Cement to surface 8 3/4" 7" K-55 23# 3306' 923cf Cl B (Cement to surface 6 1/4" 4 1/2" N-80 11.6# 7912'-3206' 806cf Cl B (Cement to surface Notice of Staking was submitted on 5/20/93 under the temporary name of Reference 25. Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 S/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4,SW/4,SW/4 Sec. 23 NW/ANW/4,S/2NE/4,SE/4,E/2SW/4 Sec. 24 NE/4,S/2NW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4,NE/4,SW/4SE/4,SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 CON. Divide StACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED/ROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If propose to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowful preventer program, if any. TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant APPROVAL DATE APPROVED APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD APPROVAL DATE APPROVED APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD	SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	от	SETTING DEPTH					
8 3/4" 7" K-55 23# 3306' 923cf Cl B (Cement to surface of 1/4" 4 1/2" N-80 11.6# 7912'-3206' 806cf Cl G Notice of Staking was submitted on 5/20/93 under the temporary name of Reference 25. Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 5/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 23 NW/4NW/4, 5/2NE/4, SE/4, E/2SW/4 Sec. 24 NE/4, S/2NW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4, NE/4, SW/4SE/4, SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 CON. D1 NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowfoil preventer program, if any. TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED APPROVED SITURE TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED SITURE APPROVED SITURE APPROVED SITURE APPROVED SITURE APPROVED SITURE TITLE ST. STAFF ASSISTANT APPROVED SITURE APPROV	12 1/4"	Q 5/8" K-55	36#		400'					
Notice of Staking was submitted on 5/20/93 under the temporary name of Reference 25. Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 S/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NN/4,SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NN/4,SW/4 Sec. 23 N/4NN/4,S/2NE/4,SE/4,E/2SW/4 Sec. 24 NE/4,S/2NN/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4,NE/4,SW/4SE/4,SW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4,NE/4,SW/4SE/4,SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED-PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowful preventer program, if any. TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVED DATE APPROVAL, IF ANY: NMOCO NSTRICT MANAGER					3306 '	923cf				
Lease Description: T32N-R11W: Sec. 13 S/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4, SW/4 Sec. 24 NE/4, S/2NE/4, SE/4, E/2SW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4, NE/4, SW/4SE/4, SW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4, NE/4, SW/4SE/4, SW/4 Sec. 27 N/2 NABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowfout preventer program, if any. TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant DATE 6/4/93 APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVAL, IF ANY: NMOCO TITLE APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL, IF ANY: NMOCO	6 1/4"	4 1/2" N-80	11.6#		7912'-3206'	806cf	CL G			
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant DATE 6/4/93 (This pace for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE APPROVAL DATE CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD TITLE NMOCD ABOVE THE THE THE ANAGER	Sec. 13 S/2 Sec. 14 E/2SE/4 Sec. 15 W/2SW/4 Sec. 22 N/2NW/4,SW/4 Sec. 23 NW/4NW/4,S/2 Sec. 24 NE/4,S/2NW/4 Sec. 26 E/2NW/4.NE/4						0 FARMINGTON, N	RECEIVED BLM		
TITLE Sr. Staff Assistant OATE 6/4/93 (This pace for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO	ON. DIV.	IBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: ionally, give pertinent data	If proposal is to decon subsurface locati	epen, gi	ve data on present produc measured and true vertice	tive zone and depths. G	d proposed new productive blowout preventer p	ive zone. If proposal rogram, if any.		
APPROVAL DATE Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant ASIGAMENDED CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD TISTRICT MANAGER	signed Julie	Lambo	TITL	E Sr.	Staff Assista	nt	DATE 6/4/	′93		
Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant ASIAMENDED CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD TITLE NMOCD	(This pace for Federal or Sta	te office use)					a manager, which will be			
Application approval does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant ASUAMENDED CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCE TISTRICT MANAGER	PERMIT NO.				PPROVAL DATE		APPHOVE	<u> </u>		
APPROVED BY TITLE NMOCD STRICT MANAGER		warrant or certify that the applicant ho	ids legal or equitable title to t			title the applican	AS AMEND	-U		
NMOCD NISTRICT MANAGER	CONDITIONS OF APPROV	/AL, IF ANY:					AAL G A LULL	•		
NMOCD NISTRICT MANAGER				F1 F	·		This is Jaa	J		
CAR CZ	APPROVED BY	<u> </u>	тп		MOOD		7			
	0 X	(6)			- 0.0	Li	ISTRICT MAN	AGER		

ORVERTOR OF

BBUNNAM FUNTEIG

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

RECEIVED BLM

93 JUN -7 PM 1:25

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATOTO FARMINGTON, NM All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

				Lease				Well No.
Operator					Reference			25
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			кетете	=11CE		, <u></u>		
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range			County	
	13	32 NOF	rTH.	11	WEST	NMPM	l	SAN JUAN
Actual Footage Loca		32 1101			<u></u>			
-			~1		1775	feet from	. ΕΔ	ST line
	feet from the		H line and	Pool	1735	lea nom	urc Lar	Dedicated Acreage:
Ground level Elev.		ing Formation			Dakota			320 S/2 Acres
6193		Dakota						Sago 37 Acres
1. Outline	e the acreage dedica	ted to the subject well	by colored pen	cil or hachure t	marks on the plat	below.		
2. If more	e than one lease is o	ledicated to the well, o	ulline each and	ideatify the ov	nership thereof (t	both as to working	ng interest and r	royalty).
		disterent ownership is	dadicated to the	mall have the	interest of all own	ners been consol	idated by comm	nunitization.
			Senicated to the	well, lave the	Michest of all on	00.2 0002 00030.	,	
uniliza!	tion, force-pooling,	eac.≀ ∏No lians	wer is "yes" typ	r of consolidat	ion			
L'an Ewer	Yes	pers and tract description	one which have	actually been o	consolidated. (Use	e reverse side of		
41.6	*f ========							
No allow	able will be assigned	d to the well until all	nieresta have b	en consolidate	d (by communitiz	ation, unitization	, forced-pooling	g, or otherwise)
or until a	non-standard unit,	eliminating such inter	has been app	proved by the D	Hvisioa.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4				ODEDAT	OR CERTIFICATION
	1	12.			1			certify that the information
	1				i	_	i Mercoy catained berei	n in true and complete to the
	ļ				1.	E	are of Any bushed	ledge and belief.
					!		(17.77	2011
	1				1	-	ignature	of turno
	i	G ()				"	~ <i>/</i> 1	, ,
	1	7	m 5	GEIV				Acevedo
	!				וטו	P	ripled Name	
	1		IW				Sr. Sta	aff Assistant
			44	N 3 0 199	33.	P	osition	•
	İ		50	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Las	11	Amoco I	Production Co.
	i			CON.	DIV.	17	Company	
1			Oir		NI		4/23/9	2
	į.			Di2.	3 3	 	4/43/3.	<u> </u>
					1	')ale	
	1				1	1 -		
	į					1 (SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
			13					
	1				i		hereby certif	y that the well location shown
. 🛎	ļ				1		on this plat w	ras plotted from suld notes of
					1		sciual surveys	made by me or under my
	1						supervison, an	d that the same is true and
	İ					• •	correct to the	e best of my knowledge and
1/	i				1 .		belief.	
	1				İ		Date Surveyed	
	ļ		1		i		Apri	
L			t				C' A C	
1	İ		1	<u></u>	1735'-		Signature & Se	TRYOT D. VANA
	i	•		Ĭ	1 ,,,,,,,		Professional &	ME
	i		1		1		/ /	MEXICO &
	!		1	``	i		/≥/	*/1).b/~/0/e/
1	<u>l</u>		1	\mathcal{X}	-		Gar Gar	7016 BLAN
1	1			4	1		Gart 191	Mann 10 / E
	1			ì	1	_ \	Certificienta	1/2/
	i		1276.9	1'	1276	94'	7016\3	Mann 16
							1010 / 2	
				1505	1000	500 0		~ESSIOHAL /
0 330 660	990 1320 16	50 1980 2310 24	140 20	000 1500	1000			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

*γ*5.

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator			Lease				Well No.
•		Refere	ence	26			
AMOCO	AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY		Range				
Unit Letter	Section	Township	1 -	JE CAT		County	SAN JUAN
0	13	32 NORTH	111	WEST	NMPM		SHN UUHN
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:						057 "
	feet from the	SOUTH line and	Pool	1735	feet from	the E	AST line Dedicated Acreage:
Ground level Elev.	1	Formation P.C.		D.C.			160 SE/4 Acres
6193	Blanco		Blanco				120 50 / Acres
2. If more unitized this form this form No allow	re than one lease is ded re than one lease of diff ation, force-pooling, etc Yes r is "no" list the owners if neccessary. rable will be assigned to	to the subject well by colored plicated to the well, outline each a ferent ownership is dedicated to .? No If answer is "yes" and tract descriptions which has the well until all interests have minating such interest, has been	nd identify the own the well, have the in type of consolidation we actually been con- been consolidated	nterest of all owner on on on on on on on on on on on on on	as to working the second of th	lidated by com	ng, or otherwise)
		BU.F	ECENT THE OT REAU OF LAND ARMINGTON BE	D 1993 MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT STRICT	5 F S F	I hereby contained hereby from his past of my from his past of my from his past of the front of the his past o	TOR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in in true and complete to the whodge and belief. Acevedo aff Assistant Production Co.
		1276	94' 2000 1500	-1735' 12.76.5		on this plat actual survey supervison, a correct to th belief. Date Surveyor Apri Signature & S Professional	ify that the well location shown was plotted from field notes of as made by me or under my and that the same is true and the best of my knowledge and the same of the best of the same is true. The same is true and the best of the same is true.



